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1
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Alpen-Adria-Universität Klagenfurt Austria

A  

KLAGENF01
Klagenfurt 443 Geography FST 1 5 2014/15

2
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Universität Wien Austria University of Vienna A  WIEN01 Wien 442 Chemistry ERA 13.3 Chemistry FST 2 5 2014/15

3
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Universität Wien Austria University of Vienna A  WIEN01 Wien 461 Mathematics ERA 11.1 Mathematics FST 2 5 2014/15

4
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Universität Wien Austria University of Vienna A  WIEN01 Wien 443 ERA 07.7 Meteorology FST 2 9 2014/15

5
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Universität Wien Austria University of Vienna A  WIEN01 Wien 443 Geography ERA 07.1 Geography FST 2 5 2014/15

6
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Universität Wien Austria University of Vienna A  WIEN01 Wien 441 Physics ERA 13.2 Physics ST 2 5 2014/15

7
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Universität Wien Austria University of Vienna A  WIEN01 Wien 421 Biology ERA 13.1 Biology FST 2 5 2014/15

8
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Universität für Bodenkultur Wien (BOKU) Austria

University of Natural Resources and Applied Life 

Sciences, Vienna
A  WIEN03 Wien 421 Biology ERA 13.1 Biology ST 1 5 2014/15

9
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Universität für Bodenkultur Wien (BOKU) Austria

University of Natural Resources and Applied Life 

Sciences, Vienna
A  WIEN03 Wien 443

2 subject areas za skupni broj studenata: 443 (ERA 07.0 

Geography, Geology), 443 (ERA 07.1 Geography)
ST 2 5 2014/15

10
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Universität für Bodenkultur Wien (BOKU) Austria

University of Natural Resources and Applied Life 

Sciences, Vienna
A  WIEN03 Wien 442 Chemistry ERA 13.3 Chemistry ST 1 5 2014/15

11
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Universität für Bodenkultur Wien (BOKU) Austria

University of Natural Resources and Applied Life 

Sciences, Vienna
A  WIEN03 Wien 581 ERA 02.0 Architecture, Urban and Regional Planning ST 1 5 2014/15

12
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Universiteit Gent Belgium Ghent University B  GENT01 Gent 441 Physics ST 2 6 2014/15

13
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Universiteit Gent Belgium Ghent University B  GENT01 Gent 461 Mathematics ST 2 6 2014/15

14
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Velikoturnovski Universitet Sv. Sv. Kiril i Metodii Bulgaria

University of Veliko Turnovo St. Cyril and St. 

Methodius
BG VELIKO01 Veliko Tarnovo 443 Geography FS 2 10 2014/15

15
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Jihoceská Univerzita v Ceskych Budejovicich

Czech 

Republic
University of South Bohemia CZ CESKE01 Ceske Budejovice 421 Faculty of Science FST 2 5 2014/15

16
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Univerzita Hradec Králové

Czech 

Republic
University of Hradec Králové

CZ 

HRADEC01
Hradec Kralove 461 Mathematics FS 1 5 2014/15

17
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Univerzita Hradec Králové

Czech 

Republic
University of Hradec Králové

CZ 

HRADEC01
Hradec Kralove 421 FS 1 5 2014/15

18
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Via University College Denmark

DK 

RISSKOV06
Risskov 443

Faculty of Education and Social Studies


2 subject areas za skupni broj studenata: 443 Earth science, 14 

Teacher training and education science

FS 2 5 2014/15

19
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Itä-Suomen yliopisto Finland University of Eastern Finland SF KUOPIO12

Joensuu, Kuopio, 

Savonlinna
421 Biology FST 2 5 2014/15

20
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Université d'Orléans France

F  

ORLEANS01
Orléans 421 Faculte des Sciences ST 5 5 2014/15

21
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Université d'Orléans France

F  

ORLEANS01
Orléans 441 Physics Collegium Sciences et Techniques ST 5 5 2014/15

22
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet

Agro Paris Tech - Institut des Sciences et 

Industries du Vivant et de l'Environnement
France F  PARIS077 Paris 421 S 2 6 2014/15

23
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Université de Poitiers France F  POITIER01 Poitiers 421 Biology T 1 6 2014/15

24
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Institut National Polytechnique de Toulouse France

F  

TOULOUS28
Toulouse 442 Chemistry

Ecole Nationale Superieure des Ingenieurs en Arts Chimiques et 

Technologiques
ST 2 5 2014/15

25
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Universität Bielefeld Germany Bielefeld University D  BIELEFE01 Bielefeld 461 Mathematics ERA 11.1 Mathematics FST 2 12 2014/15

26
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Technische Universität Chemnitz Germany Chemnitz University of Technology

D  

CHEMNIT01
Chemnitz 461 Mathematics ST 2 6 2014/15

27
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Technische Universität Dortmund Germany Technical University of Dortmund

D  

DORTMUN01
Dortmund 443 Geography Faculty of Spatial Planning ST 2 5 2014/15

28
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Technische Universität Dresden Germany Dresden University of Technology

D  

DRESDEN02
Dresden 421 Biology FST 2 6 2014/15

29
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Technische Universität Dresden Germany Dresden University of Technology

D  

DRESDEN02
Dresden 461 Mathematics FS 2 6 2014/15

30
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Heinrich-Heine-Universität Düsseldorf Germany Heinrich-Heine University

D  

DUSSELD01
Düsseldorf 421 ST 2 5 2014/15

31
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Universität Koblenz-Landau Germany University of Koblenz-Landau

D  

KOBLENZ02
Koblenz and Landau 443 Environm. sc.

Institut fur Umweltwissenschaften


ISCED 2013 052 Environment
FST 1 5 2014/15

32
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Università degli Studi di L'Aquila Italy I  L-AQUIL01 L'Aquila 442 Chemistry ERA 13.3 Chemistry ST 4 5 2014/15

33
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Università degli Studi di L'Aquila Italy I  L-AQUIL01 L'Aquila 441 Physics ERA 13.2 Physics FST 4 5 2014/15

34
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Università degli Studi di Padova Italy I  PADOVA01 Padova 441

2 subject areas za skupni broj studenata: 441 (ERA 13.5 Nuclear 

and High Energy Physics, ERA 13.7 Astronomy, Astrophysics)
ST 2 6 2014/15

35
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Università degli Studi di Sassari Italy I  SASSARI01 Sassari 443 4433 Environmental Sciences, Ecology FST 3 6 2014/15

36
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Università degli Studi di Sassari Italy I  SASSARI01 Sassari 852 FST 2 5 2014/15

NATJEČAJ za mobilnost studenata u svrhu studijskog boravka u okviru Erasmus+ programa u akademskoj godini 2014./2015. -

mogućnosti razmjene za studente Prirodoslovno-matematičkog fakulteta
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37
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Università degli Studi di Udine Italy I  UDINE01 Udine 421 Field of study: Plant pathology FS 2 6 2014/15

38
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Università degli Studi 'Ca' Foscari' di Venezia Italy Ca' Foscari University of Venice I  VENEZIA01 Venezia 443 Environm. sc. ISCED 2013 0521 Environmental sciences FST 2 6 2014/15

39
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Uniwersytet Jagielloñski Poland Jagiellonian University

PL 

KRAKOW01
Kraków 461 Mathematics ST 2 5 2014/15

40
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Uniwersytet Jagielloñski Poland Jagiellonian University

PL 

KRAKOW01
Kraków 421 Biology Institute Botany FST 2 5 2014/15

41
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Uniwersytet Im. Adama Mickiewicza Poland Adam Mickiewicz University

PL 

POZNAN01
Poznan 443

Faculty of Geographical and Geological Sciences


ERA 07.0 Geography, Geology
FS 2 10 2014/15

42
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Uniwersytet Wroclawski Poland University of Wroclaw

PL 

WROCLAW0

1

Wrocław 461 Mathematics ST 1 5 2014/15

43
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Universidade de Lisboa Portugal P  LISBOA02 Lisboa 443 ST 3 5 2014/15

44
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Universidade de Lisboa Portugal P  LISBOA109 Lisboa 443 ST 3 5 2014/15

45
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Universitatea 'Stefan Cel Mare' din Suceava Romania

RO 

SUCEAVA01
Suceava 443 Geography ISCED 2013 0532 Earth sciences S 2 5 2014/15

46
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet

Universitatea de Medicina si Farmacie Târgu 

Mureş
Romania RO TARGU02 Târgu Mureş 442 Chemistry ST 1 6 2014/15

47
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Univerzita Komenskeho v Bratislave Slovakia Comenius University of Bratislava

SK 

BRATISL02
Bratislava 421 ST 4 5 2014/15

48
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Univerzita Komenskeho v Bratislave Slovakia Comenius University of Bratislava

SK 

BRATISL02
Bratislava 443 Geography ST 1 5 2014/15

49
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Univerza na Primorskem - Università del Litorale Slovenia Primorska university SI KOPER03 Koper 312

Faculty of Humanities


2 subject areas za skupni broj studenata: 312 Sociology and 

cultural studies (ISCED 2013 0314 Sociology and cultural 

studies), 443 Earth science (ISCED 2013 0532  Earth sciences)

ST 4 5 2014/15

50
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Univerza v Ljubljani Slovenia University of Ljubljana SI LJUBLJA01 Ljubljana 441 Physics Faculty of Mathematics and Physics ST 2 5 2014/15

51
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Univerza v Ljubljani Slovenia University of Ljubljana SI LJUBLJA01 Ljubljana 443 Geography FST 1 6 2014/15

52
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Univerza v Ljubljani Slovenia University of Ljubljana SI LJUBLJA01 Ljubljana 461 Mathematics Faculty of Mathematics and Physics ST 2 5 2014/15

53
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Univerza v Mariboru Slovenia University of Maribor

SI 

MARIBOR01
Maribor 421 FST 2 10 2014/15

54
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Univerza v Mariboru Slovenia University of Maribor

SI 

MARIBOR01
Maribor 443 Geography FST 2 6 2014/15

55
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Universidad Politécnica de Madrid Spain Universidad Politécnica de Madrid E  MADRID05 Madrid 421

ETSI Agronomos


ERA 13.4 Microbiology, Biotechnology
FST 4 6 2014/15

56
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Universitat de les Illes Balears Spain E  PALMA01 Palma de Mallorca 443 ST 2 6 2014/15

57
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Universitat de Vic Spain E  VIC01 Vic 421 FST 2 5 2014/15

58
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Chalmers tekniska högskola Sweden Chalmers University of Technology

S  

GOTEBOR02
Göteborg 421 Biology ISCED 2013 0511 Biology, 0512 Biochemistry ST 2 5 2014/15

59
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Umeå universitet Sweden Umeå University S  UMEA01 Umeå 441 Physics ST 2 5 2014/15

60
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Ankara Üniversitesi Turkey Ankara University

TR 

ANKARA01
Ankara 442 Chemistry Faculty of Science S 2 5 2014/15

61
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Ankara Üniversitesi Turkey Ankara University

TR 

ANKARA01
Ankara 421 Biology Faculty of Science FS 2 5 2014/15

62
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Ankara Üniversitesi Turkey Ankara University

TR 

ANKARA01
Ankara 461 Mathematics Faculty of Science FS 2 5 2014/15

63
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Abant Izzet Baysal Üniversitesi Turkey Abant Izzet Baysal University TR BOLU01 Bolu 442 Chemistry ST 2 5 2014/15

64
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Yasar Üniversitesi Turkey Yasar University TR IZMIR05 Izmir 461 Mathematics ISCED 2013 0541 Mathematics FS 1 5 2014/15

65
Erasmus+ 

SMS
PMF Prirodoslovno-matematički fakultet Lancaster University

United 

Kingdom

UK 

LANCAST01
Lancaster 443

ISCED 2013 052 Environment


Number of students: 4 students x 3 months or 2 student x 6 

months

FST 4 3 2014/15
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